Kupévärmare
Kupévarmer
Auton sisätilan lämmitin
MK1700SP
Bruksanvisning (SE)
Bruksanvisning (NO)
Käyttöohje (FIN)
Effekt med omkopplaren i läge/Effekt med omkobleren i

the CE marking Directive 93/68/EEC
Type of equipment: Cab Heater
Type designation: MK1700SP
The following harmonised standards or technical specifications
have been applied.
• The product complies with the harmonised electrical safety stan-
dards and to the European harmonised EMC standards listed
above.
• We have an internal production control system that ensures com-
pliance between the manufactured products and the technical
documentation.
As manufacturer we declare under our sole responsibility that the
equipment follows the provisions of the Directives stated above.
9 January 2012
Sepab Fordonsprodukter AB
Standards Regarding
EN 60 335-1 electrical safety
EN 60 335-2-30 electrical safety
EN 50 408 electrical safety
EN 55014-1 EMC emission
EN 61000-3-2 EMC emission
EN 61000-3-3 EMC emission
EN 55014-2 EMC immunity
EN 60 233 EMF
GARANTIBEVIS – TAKUUTODISTUS
Sverige
För våra produkter lämnas 2 års garanti räknat från försäljningsdatum.
Garantin omfattar fabrikations- och materialfel. Skador som orsakats av
felaktig montering och skötsel ersättes ej. Garantiersättning enligt sven-
sk praxis kan endast åberopas tillsammans med inköpskvitto eller garan-
tibevis varav framgår varutyp, försäljningdatum och försäljningsställe. Vid
eventuell reklamation sändes den felaktiga varan för reparation till:
AQ Holmbergs AB
Tråddragarleden 9
334 32 Anderstorp
Telefon service: 08-550 111 60
e-mail service: info@modernum.se